10.

12.

19.

20.

22.

25.

32.

33.

35.

59.

63.

64.

65.

69.

70.

74.

78.

79.

83.

99.

100.

Senin, 1 Juli
2024

Senin, 1 Juli
2024

Sabtu, 29 Juni
2024

Sabtu, 29 Juni
2024

Kamis, 27 Juni
2024

Senin, 24 Juni
2024

Senin, 24 Juni
2024

Kamis, 20 Juni
2024

Kamis, 13 Juni
2024

Senin, 10 Juni
2024

Senin, 10 Juni
2024

Kamis, 6 Juni
2024

Kamis, 2 Mei
2024

Senin, 29 April
2024

Senin, 29 April
2024

Kamis, 25
April 2024
Senin, 22 April
2024

Senin, 22 April
2024

Kamis, 28
Maret 2024
Senin, 25
Maret 2024

Senin, 25
Maret 2024

Kamis, 21
Maret 2024

Senin, 18
Maret 2024

Senin, 18
Maret 2024

Jam

08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
10:30 -
12:10
10:30 -
12:10
14:45 -
16:25
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
14:45 -
16:25
14:45 -
16:25
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
14:45 -
16:25
14:45 -
16:25
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
14:45 -
16:25
16:30 -
18:10
16:30 -
18:10
14:45 -
16:25
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
14:45 -
16:25
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10

Mata Kuliah

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

Program
Studi

S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI

Smt SKS
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2
02 2

MAM 304
MAM 301
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
MAM 304
MAM 301
MAM 301
MAM 103
MAM 304
MAM 301

THEATER KH.

ABDULLAH MASDUKI

MAM 407
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
AM 305
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
Elearning 2
Elearning 2
Elearning 2
AM 305
MAM 304

MAM 301
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Tepat
waktu

data not
found

data not
found

data not
found
Tepat
waktu
data not
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Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu

data not
found

data not
found

data not
found

Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu

data not
found

data not
found
Tepat
waktu

data not
found

data not
found

data not
found
Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu



